Nortura

PROFF

Tronfjell Velhengt
Spekeskinke hel u/ben

0 til4°C/5.5kg

Ingredienser

Til 100 g ferdig vare er anvendt 142 g kjettravare av svin og salt.

Produktinformasjon

Opprinnelsesland
EPD NR
Varenummer
Materialnummer
GTIN

Vekt pkn

Norge

1095413

463250

5000001482

2301757200001

5.5 kg



Oppbevaring
Total holdbarhet

Lagerfering

Naeringsinnhold

Energi kJ

Energi kcal

Fett

Hvorav

- Mettet fett

- Enumettet fett
- Flerumettet fett
Karbohydrater
Hvorav

- Sukkerarter
Proteiner

Salt

Allergener

¢ Ingen allergener

0 til 4°C

270 dager

Nortura

971.000 kJ

232.000 kcal

12.000 g

4700 g

5.800 g

1.500 ¢

0.000 g

0.000 g

31.000 g

5700 g



